
Pen Mill Infant and Nursery Academy 

Weekly News    14th June 
2019 

All of the information on this page can be found on: 

 our website at www.penmillinfants.co.uk  

 the playground screen 

Golden Book Pupils 

Carle Ethan & Jasper 

Waddell Willow & Diana-Ana-Maria 

Sharratt Georgie & Scarlett 

Potter Harry & Willow 

Donaldson Hafeez & Cloe 

Jeffers Laura & Truong 

Attendance 

Pen Mill Academy attendance - 94% 
 

Our Attendance Bear was awarded to Donaldson class who attained the highest class 
attendance this week with 99%. 

Team Points 

Well done to Oak Team who achieved the most points this week with 70 points. 

Awards were presented this week to the following children: 

Mrs Pape & Mrs Price 

A big ‘well done’ to Mrs Pape and Mrs Price who took part in the Jurrassic Coast 
Challenge last weekend and raised £1,500 for the Breast Cancer Care charity. 

http://www.penmillinfants.co.uk


Upcoming Dates - all dates can be found on our website 

Donaldson class swimming Tuesday 11th June - 
Tuesday 16th July 
 

Year 2 Art activities at St Michael’s Academy Thursday 20th June 

Parents Evening for parents with children starting 
school in Reception from September 2019 

Thursday 20th June 
6pm 

Magic Breakfast  
Parents invited into school with their children 

Tuesday 25th June  
8.45am - 9am 

Year 2 SEAL sports event with St Michael’s 
Academy 

Thursday 27th June 

Sports day Friday 5th July 
9am - 10.30am  
 

Summer Fayre Saturday 6th July 
2pm - 4pm 
 

Year 2 to visit St Michael’s Academy to watch Year 
6 performance ‘Annie’ 

Thursday 11th July 

Year 2  leavers ceremony and picnic 
More details to follow 

Thursday 18th July 
2pm 

Last day of term Friday 19th July 
 
 


